1216
INDUSTRIAL PNEUMATICS - SPEEDFIT system
code pipe O.D.
[mm] description
JG-WTC28 28 Water trap tee for 28 mm tee
Material: brass.
code pipe O.D.
[mm]
thread
size
[inch]
description
JG-PM15WB 15 1/2
Wingback elbow.
Material: brass.
JG-PM22WB 22 3/4
code pipe O.D.
[mm]
thread
size
[inch]
description
JG-MM011504N 15 1/2
Straight connector with BSPT
thread.
* - BSP thread
Material: brass.
JG-MM012206N 22 3/4
JG-MM012808N 28 1
JG-MM012818N 28 1*
code pipe O.D.
[mm]
thread
size
[inch]
description
JG-MM051504N 15 1/2
Stem connector with BSPT
thread.
* - BSP thread
Material: brass.
JG-MM052206N 22 3/4
JG-MM052816N 28 3/4*
JG-MM052818N 28 1*
code pipe O.D.
[mm]
thread
size
[inch]
description
JG-MM501514N 15 1/2
Stem connector with female
thread.
Material: brass.
JG-MM502216N 22 3/4
code pipe O.D.
[mm] description
JG-15RA 15
Disconnection tool.
JG-22RA 22